Aaddinlermp-Rite

Lid Disposable High Heat, Round, Vented, White (1,000 per
case) - B97S
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function

Type

Style

Capacity

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Country of Manufacture
Spec Sheet

GTIN

B97S

Lid
Disposable
Vented

6 oz.
Temp-Rite® Il Excel®
1.2

8.350000
16.25"

8.5"

15"

United States
View

00849502005218
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